
 2025–2026 IDEA Rio Vista 
SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

 
If you have any questions or need support, please give us a call at (915) 444-0188. 

Dear Raptor Families! 

Below is the 2025-2026 school supply list for IDEA Rio Vista Academy (kinder) For your convenience, we

have added an estimated price of each item on the list. 

Item 

Glue Sticks 

Pencil Pouch 

Primary Journals 

Crayons (24 Pack) 

Gallon Sized Ziplock Bag 

Pre Sharpened Pencils (12 Pack) 

Plastic Folders 
(Blue, yellow, orange, and green) 

Fine Tip Dry Erase Markers 

Image 

2 

2 

4 

2 

2 

2 

1 

 $1.59 

 $0.97 

$4.89 

 
$1.43 

$0.74 

$1.99 

$0.59 

Quantity Estimated 
Total Priced 

4 
$1.49 



Item 

Erasers 

Sharpener 

Glue Sticks 

Lined Paper 

Blunt Tip Scissors 

Crayons (24 Pack) 

Composition Notebooks 

Pencil Box 

Plastic Folders 
(Blue, Red, Green, Purple) 

Dry Erase Markers 

Pre Sharpened Pencils (12 Pack) 

Image 

4 

1 

4 

4 

3 

4 

1 

1 

2 Packs 
of 3 

3 Packs 

Quantity 

4 

 
$1.59 

 
$0.97 

$4.89 

$1.43 

$0.74 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$2.00 

$0.59 

$1.00 

Estimated
Total Priced 

$1.49 

 
2025–2026 IDEA Rio Vista 

SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

 

If you have any questions or need support, please give us a call at (915) 444-0188. 

Dear Raptor Families! 

Below is the 2025-2026 school supply list for IDEA Rio Vista Academy (First) For your convenience, we

have added an estimated price of each item on the list. 



Item 

Glue Sticks 

Crayons (24 Pack) 

Pencils (24 Pack) 

Lined Paper 

Graph Paper 

Disinfectant Wipes 

Erasers 

3 inch binder any color 

Plastic Folders only pockets 
(blue) 

Kleenex 

Dividers pack of 8 pocket dividers 

Image 

1 

1 

3 

1 

2 

2 Packs 

1 

3 

2 Packs 
of 3 

Quantity 

2 

4 

$3.00 

 
$4.99 

 $3.33 

$0.74 

$2.61 

$2.44 

$3.48 

$2.00 

$0.59 

Estimated
Total Priced 

$1.00 

$4.20 
 

2025–2026 IDEA Rio Vista 
SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

 
If you have any questions or need support, please give us a call at (915) 444-0188. 

Dear Raptor Families!

 

Below is the 2025-2026 school supply list for IDEA Rio Vista Academy (2nd Grade) For your convenience,

we have added an estimated price of each item on the list. 



Item 

Lined Paper 

Colored Pencils 

Crayons (24 Pack) 

Disenfectant Wipes 

Kleenex 

Graph Paper 

Markers 

Dry Erase Markers 

Lysol Disenfectant Spray 

Pre Sharpened Pencils (12 Pack)

Plastic Folders 
(Blue, Green, Red, Yellow, Purple) 

Composition Notebooks 

Glue Sticks 

Image 

2 

1 

6 

5 

3 

6 

3 

1 

4 

2 

1 

1 

3 Packs 

Quantity 

$2.44 

$2.59 

$4.89 

$5.97 

$3.48 

$1.68 

 $1.59 

$0.59 

$1.43 

$0.74 

$1.00 

Estimated
Total Priced 

$1.49 

$1.97 

 2025–2026 IDEA Rio Vista 
SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

 

If you have any questions or need support, please give us a call at (915) 444-0188. 

Dear Raptor Families! 

Below is the 2025-2026 school supply list for IDEA Rio Vista Academy (3rd - 5  Grade) For your

convenience, we have added an estimated price of each item on the list. 

th



 

2025–2026 IDEA Rio Vista 
SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

 

If you have any questions or need support, please give us a call at (915) 444-0188. 

Dear Raptor Families!

Below is the 2025-2026 school supply list for IDEA Rio Vista College Prep (6 , 7  , 8 , and 9  10 , 11  and 12

Grade). For your convenience, we took a trip to Dollar General and Dollar Tree and priced all the items on the list

th th th th, th th th

Item 

Colored Pencils, 10-ct. Boxes 

Imagin Pink Erasers 2 ct
JOT Bright Beveled Neon Erasers 6-ct 

Kleenex Trusted Care Facial Tissues 3 
Flat boxes 
Scotties Facial Tissue Box 3 

 Plastic Pencil Boxes with Colored Lids 

Three-Ring Binders, 1 in. 

Jot Roller Pens, 3-ct. Packs-Multi Color 

Pocket Folders, 3-ct. -

Loose-Leaf Wide Ruled Filler Paper, 150-
Sheet Packs 

Composition Books 

Avery 5-Tab Insertable Dividers, 9x11 in 

 
Jot Yellow No.2 Pencils, 18-ct. Packs (DG)

 Jot Yellow No.2 Pencils, 16-ct. Packs (DT) 

Jot All-Purpose Highlighters, 4-ct. Packs 
Jot All-Purpose Highlighters, 3-ct. Packs 

Image 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

5 

1 

1 

1 
$6.00 

Dollar
General

(DG) 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.50 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$2.50 

$.75 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

 $1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.25 

$3.75 

Dollar Tree
(DT) 

$1.00 

Quantity 

Jot Colored Pencil Sharpeners,4-ct. Packs 
Jot Colored Pencil Sharpeners, 2-ct. Packs 



 

 
Dear Raptor Families! 

Below is the 2025-2026 school supply list for IDEA Rio Vista Academy (RISE 3-5th). For 

your convenience, we have added an estimated price of each item on the list. 

If you have any questions or need support, please give us a call at (915) 444-0188. 

Item 

Lined Paper 

Graph Paper 

2 inch binder 

Crayons (24 Pack) 

Pencils (24 Pack) 

Pack of thin Expo
Markers 

Image 

1 

2 

1 

1 

Quantity 

1 

1 

$4.77 

 
$4.99 

$2.61 

$2.44 

Estimated
Total Priced 

$1.00 

$4.20 

2025–2026 IDEA Rio Vista 
SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

If you have any questions or need support, please give us a call at (915) 444-0188. 



2

4 $1.00

color box 

 glue sticks 1

color pencils 2 $1.97

 
Dear Raptor Families! 

Below is the 2025-2026 school supply list for IDEA Rio Vista Academy (RISE K-2nd). For 

your convenience, we have added an estimated price of each item on the list. 

If you have any questions or need support, please give us a call at (915) 444-0188. 

2025–2026 IDEA Rio Vista 
SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

If you have any questions or need support, please give us a call at (915) 444-0188. 

Item Image Quantity Estimated
Total Priced 

Plastic Folders w/prongs

(red,yellow,blue,green

2 $5.00 

24ct Crayola Crayons

12ct pencils

Lined paper (pack)

1 

1 

$1.49 

$1.59 

$0.97

$0.74 



Lysol Wipes 1 $9.97

Plastic Folders with prongs (red, yellow,
blue, green) 

Composition Notebooks 

Ticondoroga Pencils 

Headphones 

 
Dear Raptor Families! 

Below is the 2025-2026 school supply list for IDEA Rio Vista Academy (RISE College Prep). For 

your convenience, we have added an estimated price of each item on the list. 

If you have any questions or need support, please give us a call at (915) 444-0188. 

2025–2026 IDEA Rio Vista 
SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

If you have any questions or need support, please give us a call at (915) 444-0188. 

Item Image Quantity Estimated
Total Priced 

Lined paper (pack)

1 

1 

1 

1 

$1.00 

$4.20 

$2.61 

$2.44 

1 $5.28


