





Dear Raptor Families!

Below is the 2025-2026 school supply list for IDEA Rio Vista Academy (kinder) For your convenience, we have added an estimated price of each item on the list.

Item	Image	Quantity	Estimated Total Priced
Crayons (24 Pack)		4	\$1.49
Pre Sharpened Pencils (12 Pack)		2	\$1.59
Pencil Pouch	ilian mus	2	\$0.97
Plastic Folders (Blue, yellow, orange, and green)		4	\$0.59
Fine Tip Dry Erase Markers		2	\$4.89
Primary Journals	S ()	2	\$1.43
Glue Sticks		2	\$0.74
Gallon Sized Ziplock Bag		1	\$1.99

TO LEARN MORE ON Back to School







Dear Raptor Families!

Below is the 2025-2026 school supply list for IDEA Rio Vista Academy (First) For your convenience, we have added an estimated price of each item on the list.

Item	Image	Quantity	Estimated Total Priced
Crayons (24 Pack)	24 Crayola Kishani Kishani Za	4	\$1.49
Pre Sharpened Pencils (12 Pack)		4	\$1.59
Pencil Box		1	\$0.97
Plastic Folders (Blue, Red, Green, Purple)		4	\$0.59
Dry Erase Markers		4	\$4.89
Composition Notebooks		3	\$1.43
Glue Sticks		4	\$0.74
Lined Paper	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3 Packs	\$1.00
Blunt Tip Scissors		1	\$1.00
Sharpener		1	\$1.00
Erasers	Paper Maller	2 Packs of 3	\$2.00







Dear Raptor Families!

Below is the 2025-2026 school supply list for IDEA Rio Vista Academy (2nd Grade) For your convenience, we have added an estimated price of each item on the list.

Item	Image	Quantity	Estimated Total Priced
Crayons (24 Pack)	A Crayolar	2	\$1.00
Pencils (24 Pack)		4	\$4.20
Dividers pack of 8 pocket dividers	Write-on dividers with packets	1	\$3.33
Plastic Folders only pockets (blue)		1	\$0.59
Kleenex		3	\$3.00
3 inch binder any color	HEAVY-DUTY IRAN UNITED TO A CONTRACT OF A CO	1	\$4.99
Glue Sticks		2	\$0.74
Lined Paper		2 Packs	\$2.61
Graph Paper	80	1	\$2.44
Disinfectant Wipes		3	\$3.48
Erasers	Report Man	2 Packs of 3	\$2.00



at (915) 444-0188.





Dear Raptor Families!

Below is the 2025-2026 school supply list for IDEA Rio Vista Academy (3rd - 5th Grade) For your convenience, we have added an estimated price of each item on the list.

Item	Image	Quantity	Estimated Total Priced
Crayons (24 Pack)		2	\$1.49
Colored Pencils	REAL CONTROL OF CONTRO	1	\$1.97
Pre Sharpened Pencils (12 Pack)		6	\$1.59
Plastic Folders (Blue, Green, Red, Yellow, Purple)		5	\$0.59
Composition Notebooks		3	\$1.43
Glue Sticks		6	\$0.74
Lined Paper	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3 Packs	\$1.00
Graph Paper	80	3	\$2.44
Markers	MARKERS	1	\$2.59
Dry Erase Markers		4	\$4.89
Lysol Disenfectant Spray		2	\$5.97
Disenfectant Wipes		1	\$3.48
Kleenex		1	\$1.68







Dear Raptor Families!

Below is the 2025-2026 school supply list for IDEA Rio Vista College Prep (6th, 7th, 8th, and 9th, 10th, 11th and 12th Grade). For your convenience, we took a trip to Dollar General and Dollar Tree and priced all the items on the list

ltem	Image	Quantity	Dollar General (DG)	Dollar Tree (DT)
Jot Yellow No.2 Pencils, 18-ct. Packs (DG)				
Jot Yellow No.2 Pencils, 16-ct. Packs (DT)	Pencils Crayons	1	\$1.00	\$1.00
Jot Colored Pencil Sharpeners,4-ct. Packs Jot Colored Pencil Sharpeners, 2-ct. Packs		1	\$1.00	\$1.00
Jot All-Purpose Highlighters, 4-ct. Packs Jot All-Purpose Highlighters, 3-ct. Packs		1	\$1.50	\$1.00
Jot Roller Pens, 3-ct. Packs-Multi Color		1	\$1.00	\$1.00
Colored Pencils, 10-ct. Boxes		1	\$1.00	\$1.00
Plastic Pencil Boxes with Colored Lids		1	\$1.00	\$1.00
Three-Ring Binders, 1 in.		1	\$2.50	\$1.00
Pocket Folders, 3-ct		2	\$.75	\$1.00
Loose-Leaf Wide Ruled Filler Paper, 150- Sheet Packs		2	\$1.00	\$1.00
Composition Books	6	5	\$1.00	\$1.00
Avery 5-Tab Insertable Dividers, 9x11 in		1	\$1.00	\$1.00
Imagin Pink Erasers 2 ct JOT Bright Beveled Neon Erasers 6-ct		1	\$1.00	\$1.25
Kleenex Trusted Care Facial Tissues 3 Flat boxes Scotties Facial Tissue Box 3	Called Care Datated Care On another Care On another Care On another Care	1	\$6.00	\$3.75



t (915) 444-0188.







Dear Raptor Families!

Below is the 2025-2026 school supply list for IDEA Rio Vista Academy (RISE 3-5th). For your convenience, we have added an estimated price of each item on the list. If you have any questions or need support, please give us a call at (915) 444-0188.

Item	Image	Quantity	Estimated Total Priced
Crayons (24 Pack)		1	\$1.00
Pencils (24 Pack)		1	\$4.20
Pack of thin Expo Markers		1	\$4.77
2 inch binder		2	\$4.99
Lined Paper		1	\$2.61
Graph Paper	80	1	\$2.44





If you have any questions or need support, please give us a call at (915) 444-0188.

ideapublicschools.org





Dear Raptor Families!

Below is the 2025-2026 school supply list for IDEA Rio Vista Academy (RISE K-2nd). For your convenience, we have added an estimated price of each item on the list. If you have any questions or need support, please give us a call at (915) 444-0188.

Item	Image	Quantity	Estimated Total Priced	
Plastic Folders w/prongs (red,yellow,blue,green		2	\$5.00	
24ct Crayola Crayons	24 Crayola Crayola Crayola	1	\$1.49	
12ct pencils		2	\$1.59	
Lined paper (pack)	150 150	4	\$1.00	
color box		1	\$0.97	
glue sticks		1	\$0.74	
color pencils		2	\$1.97 Back to Scan Here!	on h <i>ool</i>



If you have any questions or need support, please give us a call at (915) 444-0188.

ideapublicschools.org





Dear Raptor Families!

Below is the 2025-2026 school supply list for IDEA Rio Vista Academy (RISE College Prep). For your convenience, we have added an estimated price of each item on the list. If you have any questions or need support, please give us a call at (915) 444-0188.

Item	Image	Quantity	Estimated Total Priced
Lysol Wipes		1	\$9.97
Plastic Folders with prongs (red, yellow, blue, green)		1	\$1.00
Composition Notebooks		1	\$4.20
Lined paper (pack)		1	\$2.61
Ticondoroga Pencils	12 # -	1	\$2.44
Headphones		1	\$5.28





If you have any questions or need support, please give us a call at (915) 444-0188.

ideapublicschools.org